
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

18.75"

18"

23.5"

93"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 13lb

Gold Leaf (GL)  
WARM SILVER LEAF (WSL)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: G9

Bulb 1

G9 LED • 4 • 6 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 19" x 19" x 22"

Carton 1 Weight: 21lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

With its panoramic lighting, striking design and stand-out materials, Peony is anything but a wallflower. Handcrafted pieces of gold or
silver leaf delicately wrap around opal glass globes. Soft light reflects off the rich metal, adding to the fixture's elevated organic feel.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

PEONY
330-18-GL
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